
Windsor Nursery School 

Telephone: 01902 558128 

 

Governing Board Meeting Dates Sept 2020- July 2021 
 

 

Autumn Term 2020 
 

Curriculum Committee  Thursday 17 Sept 2020 9.15am 

Finance and General Purposes Committee Thursday 24 Sept 2020 5pm 

Headteacher Performance Management Wednesday 14 October 2020 10am 

Health and Safety Committee Thursday 8 October 2020 9am 

Full Governors followed by Pay Committee Thursday 19 November 2020 5pm 

Finance and General Purposes Committee  Thursday 10 December 2020 5pm 

 

Spring Term 2021 
 

Curriculum Committee Thurs 21 January 2021 9.15am 

Health and Safety Committee  Thursday 11 February 2021 9am 

Finance and General Purposes Committee Thursday 4 March 2021 5pm 

Full Governors Thursday 25 March 2021 5pm 

 

Summer Term 2021 
 

Curriculum Committee  Thursday 29 April 2021 9.15am 

Finance and General Purposes Committee Thursday 13 May 2021 5pm 

Health and Safety Committee Thursday 10 June 2021 9am 

Full Governors Thursday 8 July 2021 5pm 

 


